
COMM 1891.13 FT N OF SW COR OF
SEC, RUN E 440 FT FOR POB, RUN
N 165 FT, E 424.70 FT, S 165

DODSON DENISE L
188 SW AL JERNON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-4S-16-03274-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

34416.020 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/24/2019 BC 1.60 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

46,600
8,850
28,000
83,450
4,971
78,479

0
78,479
83,450

0

83,450

1283/1770 1/23/2014 WD U I 12 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA CREDIT UNION

DENISE L DODSON

1269/0733 1/22/2014 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (STEIN

FLORIDA CREDIT UNIO
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BLDG:1:1: WOOD M H

XFOB:1:1: WOOD M H

25586 M H 431 03/02/2007

HX Base Yr

186 SW AL JERNON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,894 102.5100 61.51 116,500 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1756

BAS 1,756 100 1,756 43,205

FOP 24 35 8 197

FOP 162 35 57 1,402

FOP 208 35 73 1,796

2,150 1,894 46,600

BAS= W16 FOP= N9 W18 S9 E18$ W33 FOP= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W19 S27
E36 FOP= S8 E16N13 W16 S5$ N5 E16 S5 E16 N27$.

BAS

16

3319

27

36

5

16

5

16

27

FOP 9

18

9

18FOP 4

6

4 6

FOP

8

16

13

16

5

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 50

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 500

8,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


